LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Area Light Slim Series
833.LED.LUME
Page 1/9

LL-ALSL-[300][320][360][400]-2CCT-UNV-T4-BZ 300W/320W/360W/400W 46500/50500/55500/60800 4000K 5000K 120-277 T4
LL-ALSL-[300][320][360][400]-2CCT-UNV-T5-BZ 300W/320W/360W/400W 46500/50500/55500/60800 4000K 5000K 120-277 T5
Accessories Ordering Information
Part # Wattage
ALSLPM Pole Mount Kit Including Round Adapter ALSL
ALSLPMA Pole Mount Adjustable Kit Including Round Adapter ALSL
ALSLSF Slipfitter ALSL
ALSLTR Trunnion Mount ALSL
ALSLWM Wall Mount Kit ALSL
EGSALSL-SM External Glare Shield ALSL Small
EGFVALSL-SM External Glare Full Visor ALSL Small
EGSALSL-LG External Glare Shield ALSL Large
EGFVALSL-LG External Glare Full Visor ALSL Large
ANT-5-4T-PC Sharkward 12-24V DC Plug and Play Photocell
ANT-5-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Microwave Sensor
ANT-6-4T Sharkward 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play PIR Sensor
Area Light Slim Series
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update product
specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
833.LED.LUME
Page 9/9
Rev Date: 12/6/2025©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
ANT-6-4T-BLE-SR Sharkward Silvair 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
ANT-6-4T-BLE-GE Homewell GEBC 12-24V DC 0-10V Plug And Play Bluetooth PIR Sensor
BRI823-B-D Sharkward 120-277V 0-10V PIR Sensor
RC-100 Remote Control 100
AC-EFS106-AUX-W.B2-WH-
BL1-2-B